HRCRUISE.COM

HR Conference Cruise
April 23-28, 2022

A
A ASPECT
AAA s

l_l Q

FLORIDA
[sTATE councit ]

Departing from Port Canaveral (Orlando), FL

Sailing Itinerary

Sailing Schedule and Proposed Program

NUDIT?E;GI’ [\)/ze?(f Date Port Location Arrival Time | Departure Time
| 1 SAT 4/23/2022 Port Canaveral, FL 4:00 PM
2 SUN | 4/24/2022 Cruising
l 3 MON 4/25/2022 Labadee, Haiti 8:00 AM 5:00 PM
4 TUE 4126/2022 Cruising
| 5 WED 4/27/2022 Nassau, Bahamas 7:00 AM 3:30 PM
| 6 THU 4/28/2022 Port Canaveral, FL 7:00 AM

Aspect Marketing & Communications is introducing the Surf & Turf series — earn credits before
sailing on turf, and earn the rest while surfing the seas!

Conference Schedule (TURF):

Day
Number

Day of
Week

Date

Start
Time

End
Time

Credits

1 THU

3/31/2022

Chad Sorenson

Putting the Brakes on the
Revolving Door -- Why
Retention Matters and

Getting Your Managers on

Board

12:15pm

1:15pm

1.0

2 THU

4/7/2022

Julie Doyle/Jerri Hall

Navigating the Rising Tide —
Business Model Evolution &
Its Impact on Talent
Management

12:15pm

1:15pm

1.0

3 THU

4/14/2022

Heather Deyrieux

How to Lead in a Virtual
World and Conducting
Successful Virtual Meetings

12:15pm

1:15pm

1.0

4 THU

4/21/2022

Suzanne Lemen

Creating a Culture of Integrity

12:15pm

1:15pm

1.0

Total TURF Credits

4.0




Conference Schedule (SURF):

| Day Day of Start End .
Number Week Date Time Time Credits
| 1 Leave Port Canaveral, FL at 4:00 pm
| SAT 4/23/2022 Dinner 6:00pm 8:00pm
| Check in/ Registration 7:30pm 8:15pm
' Welcome 8:15pm 8:30pm
| Ryan Campbell
8:30pm .
TurbulenceTough: Building 9:45pm 1.25
Resilient, Unstoppable Teams
I 2 Cruising
| Chad Sorenson
SUN 4/24/2022 Ensuring HR is'Present in the 1.25
Strategic Planning Process by 8:00am 9:15am
Tying the Human Capital Impact
into Organizational Objectives
| Andre Young
The Leader's 7; The 7 9:30am 10:45 1.25
Languages your people need, ' ’
want, and benefit most hearing
from leadership!
' Tony Fiore
11:00am 12:15pm 1.25
TBD
| 3 Labadee, Haiti
| MON 4/25/2022 No Sessions 8:00am 5:00pm
| 4 Cruising
| Julie Doyle/Jerri Hall 8:00am 9:15am 1.25
TUE 4/26/2022 | Gain a Competitive Advantage
by Identifying & Developing
Your High Potentials
| LaFern Batie 9:30am | 10:45am | 1.25
Redefining Crisis Leadership: A
Critical Core Competency
| Suzanne Lemen 11:00am
12:15pm 1.25
TBD
| 5 Nassau, Bahamas
| WED | 4/27/2022 No Sessions 7:00am 3:30pm
| 6 Arrive Miami, FL at 6:00 am
| THU 4/28/2022 Port Canaveral, FL Docked
Total SURF Credits: | 8.75
Total Conference Credits| 12.75




