





HR Conference Cruise April 23-28, 2022 Departing from Port Canaveral (Orlando), FL

## **Sailing Schedule and Proposed Program**

Sailing Itinerary

ounning iting	rar y				
Day Number	Day of Week	Date	Port Location	Arrival Time	Departure Time
1	SAT	4/23/2022	Port Canaveral, FL		4:00 PM
2	SUN	4/24/2022	Cruising		
3	MON	4/25/2022	Labadee, Haiti	8:00 AM	5:00 PM
4	TUE	4/26/2022	Cruising		
5	WED	4/27/2022	Nassau, Bahamas	7:00 AM	3:30 PM
6	THU	4/28/2022	Port Canaveral, FL	7:00 AM	

Aspect Marketing & Communications is introducing the Surf & Turf series – earn credits before sailing on turf, and earn the rest while surfing the seas!

## **Conference Schedule (TURF):**

Day Number	Day of Week	Date		Start Time	End Time	Credits
1	THU	3/31/2022	Chad Sorenson  Putting the Brakes on the Revolving Door Why Retention Matters and Getting Your Managers on Board	12:15pm	1:15pm	1.0
2	THU	4/7/2022	Julie Doyle/Jerri Hall  Navigating the Rising Tide – Business Model Evolution & Its Impact on Talent Management	12:15pm	1:15pm	1.0
3	THU	4/14/2022	Heather Deyrieux  How to Lead in a Virtual World and Conducting Successful Virtual Meetings	12:15pm	1:15pm	1.0
4	THU	4/21/2022	Suzanne Lemen  Creating a Culture of Integrity	12:15pm	1:15pm	1.0
				Total TU	RF Credits	4.0

## Conference Schedule (SURF):

Day Number	Day of Week	Date		Start Time	End Time	Credit		
1	Leave Port Canaveral, FL at 4:00 pm							
	SAT	4/23/2022	Dinner	6:00pm	8:00pm			
			Check in/ Registration	7:30pm	8:15pm			
			Welcome	8:15pm	8:30pm			
			Ryan Campbell	8:30pm	9:45pm	1.25		
			TurbulenceTough: Building Resilient, Unstoppable Teams	-	9.43pm	1.20		
2	Cruising							
			Chad Sorenson					
	SUN	4/24/2022	Ensuring HR is Present in the Strategic Planning Process by Tying the Human Capital Impact into Organizational Objectives	8:00am	9:15am	1.25		
			Andre Young					
			The Leader's 7; The 7 Languages your people need, want, and benefit most hearing from leadership!	9:30am	10:45	1.25		
			Tony Fiore					
			TBD	11:00am	12:15pm	1.25		
3	Labadee, Haiti							
	MON	4/25/2022	No Sessions	8:00am	5:00pm			
4	Cruising							
			Julie Doyle/Jerri Hall	8:00am	9:15am	1.25		
	TUE	4/26/2022	Gain a Competitive Advantage by Identifying & Developing Your High Potentials					
			LaFern Batie	9:30am	10:45am	1.25		
			Redefining Crisis Leadership: A Critical Core Competency					
			Suzanne Lemen	11:00am	40.45	4.0-		
			TBD		12:15pm	1.25		
5	Nassau, Bahamas							
	WED	4/27/2022	No Sessions	7:00am	3:30pm			
6	Arrive Miami, FL at 6:00 am							
	THU 4/28/2022 Port Canaveral, FL Docked							
	1	_ · · · · · · · ·		Total SURF Credits: 8.				
						3		